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Live Music at Mirabelle Tavern

Mirabelle Tavern at the Three Village Inn hosts live music
every from Wednesday from 7 to 10 p.m., and every Friday
and Saturday from 8 to 11 p.m.

This months music schedule, subject to change, is as follows:

Wednesday, March 1
Erik McCormack
7to 10 p.m.

Friday, March 3
Freddy Monday
8to 11 p.m.

Saturday, March 4
Frank Anthony
8to 11 p.m.

Wednesday, March 8
Duval
7to 10 p.m.

Friday, March 10
Rob Baione
8to 11 p.m.

Saturday, March 11
Erick McCormack
7to 10 p.m.

Wednesday, March 15
Anna Marie Villa
7to 10 p.m.

Friday, March 17
Mind Open
8to 11 p.m.

Saturday, March 18
Freddy Monday
8to 11 p.m.

Wednesday, March 22
Cassandra
7to 10 p.m.

Friday, March 24
Rob Baione
8to 11 p.m.

Saturday, March 25
East End Trio
81to 11 p.m.

Wednesday, March 29
Cassandra
7t010 p.m.

Friday, March 31
Frank Anthony
8to 11 p.m.



